STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
NMGSAU 1420 (#298)

OPERATOR COUNTY

AMERADA HESS LEA

ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 840, SEMINOLE, TX 79360

LOCATION
Unit D, Sec. 36, T19S, R36E, Lea County, NM

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF] ANGLE OF INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT, ACCUMULATIVE!
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT]
411 411 0.75 1.31 5.38 5.38
879 468 0.25 0.44 2.04 7.42
1844 9.65 0.75 1.3 12.63 20.05
2341 497 3.25 5.67 28.18 48.23
2497 1.56 3.00 5.23 8.16 56.39
2754 257 3.00 523 13.45 69.84
2770 0.16 2.00 3.49 0.56 70.40
2936 1.66 2.00 3.49 5.79 76.20
3405 4.69 150 2.62 12.28 88.47
3804 3.99 1.25 218 8.70 97.18
4009 2.05 1.75 3.05 6.26 103.44
-40.09 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.44
THIS INFORMATION |S TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
SIGNATURE OF ORIZ REPRESENTATIVE NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER (915) 570-0494







